CPF

362.575.323-53
906.196.683-34
037.821.103-07
032.593.523-84
626.596.423-20
045.110.784-59
899.827.703-49
017.572.133-50
013.699.223-45
022.011.643-12
219.548.283-49
759.784.903-68
011.819.113-62
022.351.153-65
796.208.413-87
526.016.413-04
154.623.313-04
266.005.283-20
243.552.913-91
033.708.533-10
786.473.203-87
220.788.433-34
485.806.780-72
692.041.283-72
642.132.343-04
011.274.663-21
651.668.093-00
822.883.303-25
020.767.203-24
931.232.643-00
809.614.603-34
509.802.703-91
994.188.943-00
859.338.563-04
129.944.992-15
060.701.593-49
040.260.723-63
020.653.923-12
010.807.313-00
768.400.503-00
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GOVERNO DO ESTADO DO CEARA
SECRETARIA DA SAUDE DO ESTADO DO CEARA

ESCOLA DE SAUDE PUBLICA DO CEARA

EDITAL 58/2013 - BOLSISTA PROFESSOR VISITANTE - CEVIG
Resultado Final

CANDIDATO(S)

ADRYANA ESTACIO TRUMMER
ALEXANDRE CARNEIRO LIMA

ALEX PORFIRIO DOS SANTOS

ALINE ARAUJO MARTINS

ALINE DELLANE MAIA FLORENCIO LIMA
ALINE FONSECA BEZERRA

ALINE GURGEL FERNANDES

ALINE LIMA BRITO

ALYNE MARA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
AMANDA LIMA SENA

AMAURI HOLANDA DE SOUZA

ANA DEBORA ASSIS MOURA

ANAEL QUEIROS SILVA

ANAFTALIA FELISMINO MORAES

ANA GLAUCIA DA SILVA CORREIA
ANAILE CABRAL MONTEIRO MONTEZUMA
ANA MACEDO TEIXEIRA

ANA NETA ALVES

ANA PAULA PINTO BASTOS

ANA RAQUEL MOREIRA GOMES

ANA ROSA BOMFIM DA SILVA

ANA VILMA LEITE BRAGA

ANDREA ARAUJO E SILVA MONNERAT
ANDREA NUNES PINHEIRO

ANDREZZA PARENTE DE SIQUEIRA
ANNA KAROLINA DE CARVALHO ABREU
ANNE CAROLINNE BEZERRA PERDIGAO
ANTONIA ALAIS DA SILVA CORREIA
ANTONIA JOURDIANNE BEZERRA VIEIRA
ANTONIA RITA DE FATIMA ABREU DE CARVALHO
ANTONIO CARLOS ARAUJO FRAGA
ANTONIO WELLINGTON VIDAL COSTA
ANYA LUNA LUCETTI

AQUILEA BEZERRA DE MELO PINHEIRO
ARILENE CANDIDA LEMOS DE CARVALHO
AUGEDIVA MARIA JUCA PORDEUS
BARBARA EMILLY PONTES COSTA
BRUNO LUCIO MENESES NASCIMENTO
CARLOS GARCIA FILHO

CARMEM CEMIRES CAVALCANTE COSTA

Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area
Fortaleza, 19 de novembro de 2013



650.166.023-87
042.081.543-06
574.699.703-04
074.083.564-52
770.678.783-49
296.250.413-20
512.105.093-34
461.885.503-78
846.754.623-91
043.535.023-44
659.344.743-91
462.056.913-53
765.415.253-15
664.289.803-63
538.227.903-97
922.004.351-34
019.567.163-51
007.998.223-96
004.030.853-73
878.790.183-87
004.589.663-12
005.767.103-69
021.535.453-23
462.043.933-91
842.420.193-00
672.027.643-34
927.915.573-34
014.175.673-09
193.266.963-91
510.677.573-68
436.829.793-87
794.153.003-10
116.888.073-49
006.694.423-64
633.059.093-15
141.966.543-04
002.046.523-83
892.416.223-34
683.652.763-72
035.713.803-12
011.179.583-45
033.166.515-86
091.503.153-15
145.707.693-49
021.941.167-02
026.740.003-92
359.223.973-20
261.053.303-91
041.403.274-80
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CEDRIC FERNANDES RODRIGUES

CELINA MAGALHAES DIAS CARVALHO FILHA
CICERA DE ANDRADE PONTES

CINTIA MIKAELLE CUNHA DE SANTIAGO
CLAUDIA MENDONCA BEZERRA

CLEMILCIA MARIA ALVES DA SILVA FERREIRA

CRISTIANA ROCHA FACANHA
CRISTIANO TAVARES BESSA

CYNTHIA LEVI BARATTA MONTEIRO
DAFNE LOPES SALLES

DANIEL BARSI LOPES

DANIELE MARY SILVA DE BRITO
DANIELE RIBEIRO MAGALHAES CAMELO
DANIELE ROCHA QUEIROZ LEMOS
DANIELE TAVARES ALVES

DANILO SIMONINI TEIXEIRA

DANNY ELLEN MAIA DE QUEIROZ
DARLENE MARIA SILVA

DAYANA LEITE DE ARAUJO

DAYSE PAIXAO E VASCONCELOS
DEBORAH PEDROSA MOREIRA

DELZA MARIA MENESES XENOFONTE
DENISE COELHO DE SOUZA

DENISE DE MELO ILDEFONSO

DENISE GONGALVES MOURA PINHEIRO
DENISE JOSINO SOARES

DIOGO JOSE MOREIRA RODRIGUES
DJANE DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
DOMINGOS SAVIO DE CARVALHO SOUSA
EDENILO BALTAZAR BARREIRA FILHO
EDIANIA DE CASTRO ALBUQUERQUE
ELAINE CRISTINA DA SILVA ALVES BASTOS
ELANI GRACA FERREIRA CAVALCANT
ELEN CRISTINA DUARTE VIRGINIO
ELENIRA FIRMO MACHADO

ELIANE ARAGAO DE LAVOR

ELINE MARA TAVARES MACEDO
ELIZANGELA DAVILA ROCHA VIEIRA

ELK DE ASSIS ARAUJO

ELZALINA SANTOS DE SOUSA

EMILIANO RICARDO VASCONCELOS RIOS
ENNY SANTOS DA PAIXAO

EVA MARIA DE SABOIA FERNANDES PEREIRA

EVANIA ALTINA TEIXEIRA DE FIGUEIREDO
FABIANO DE MOURA TEIXEIRA

FABIO FREITAS DE SOUSA

FABIOLA FALCAO CARVALHO LIMA
FABIOLA SILVA DE CASTRO

FABRICIA SALVADOR BEZERRA

b GOVERNO po
) EstaDO po CEARA

Secretaria da Saide
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357.594.103-34
010.604.483-43
422.731.963-34
034.129.359-80
098.418.948-31
866.937.606-78
024.801.113-85
355.488.003-53
136.376.813-15
172.932.943-87
433.715.403-59
369.139.363-20
021.361.183-07
018.301.573-88
060.009.833-87
840.908.393-00
975.396.273-87
477.522.203-10
076.645.358-83
785.491.243-20
012.683.203-07
890.899.603-68
035.656.933-04
477.265.043-15
040.940.903-04
103.501.508-00
027.336.407-39
277.631.373-04
645.644.793-34
052.573.994-74
235.338.382-34
256.518.893-53
026.721.763-37
896.373.563-04
849.582.603-82
930.889.573-68
259.572.013-91
677.376.333-91
658.408.953-34
799.154.183-53
013.676.303-04
980.971.133-68
426.055.983-49
812.044.003-00
014.624.183-50
491.659.173-91
898.118.953-68
019.857.993-40
642.192.163-91
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FABRICIO DE MAICY BEZERRA
FABRICIO FERREIRA LIMA

FAGNER LIBERATO LOPES

FELIPE GUILHERME DE SOUZA

FERNANDA CRISTINA MACEDO RONDON
FERNANDA DE ALVARENGA MARTINS

FLAVIA VASCONCELOS DE ARAUJO MARTINS
FRANCILETE VIANA GOMES

FRANCISCA ALBANIZA PEREIRA LEITE
FRANCISCA ARAUJO COSTA

FRANCISCA CARLA BATISTA CARNEIRO DE SOUZA
FRANCISCA GOMES RODRIGUES

FRANCISCA JESSIKA NUNES DE MOURA
FRANCISCA LIANE DA COSTA LEMOS
FRANCISCA MACEDO TEIXEIRA

FRANCISCA MARQUEZA AQUINO ROLIM
FRANCISCA NAYRLLA FEITOSA SANTOS
FRANCISCA VILMA DE OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCA WILCILANE BARRETO PINHEIRO
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO EUDES BIZERRA LIMA
FRANCISCO GEORGE ALVES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO ITALO ABREU LIMA

FRANCISCO JOSE DE CASTRO

FRANCISCO TAIA GOMES BEZERRA
FRANCISCO THEOFILO DE OLIVEIRA GRAVINIS
FRANCISCO WILSON SILVA CLEMENTE
GARDENIA MARIA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
GEORGIA DE MENDONCA NUNES LEONARDO
GERAILDO ALEXANDRE SOUZA SILVA
GERALDO LUCIO MENDES

GERLANIA MARIA MARTINS DE MELO SOARES
GIOVANNA BRAGA BATISTA DE SOUZA
GISELE MARIA ISABEL MAIA

GISELLE MARIA DUARTE MENEZES

GIULIANA IGNACIO TEIXEIRA CAVALCANTE
GUSTAVO PUCCI SCHAUMANN

HELAINE COELHO DE SOUSA GUERIN

HELIO CASTRO LIMA JUNIOR

HERIKSON ARAUJO DE FREITAS

HIALLY LINHARES LIMA

HILANA DAYANA DODOU

HOSANA MONICA FERNANDES TABOSA

IARA BEZERRA SALES

IARA KELLY DA SILVA MELO

IASNAIA DA COSTA ALVES

ILANA NOGUEIRA BEZERRA

ILANE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO SALES
IRACEMA SOUSA BARCELOS

Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area
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026.962.173-35
013.496.083-19
455.987.623-15
026.910.423-24
357.449.443-20
005.209.583-57
069.966.227-35
004.489.143-10
426.436.943-68
932.193.343-34
693.220.823-72
075.476.574-19
430.256.253-68
046.047.933-44
926.102.693-15
729.762.333-49
005.793.573-41
161.560.483-91
023.808.933-90
003.327.403-74
010.349.413-80
656.002.230-72
491.191.333-91
785.818.503-91
801.912.903-00
808.180.993-72
623.344.173-00
025.914.033-33
808.181.703-44
008.193.033-05
023.211.593-16
773.027.963-00
651.506.783-68
009.692.343-17
082.018.623-68
017.771.353-46
029.757.253-96
037.820.023-26
950.427.503-63
638.508.933-91
043.251.403-10
036.941.623-64
026.776.183-03
391.204.143-15
025.873.375-69
992.341.573-20
032.535.783-80
102.401.363-49
657.819.613-72
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IRIALDA SABOIA CARVALHO
ISABELE CRUZ LUNA

ISA BERNARDO MARINHO PINHEIRO
ITALA MONICA DE SALES SANTOS

IZABEL JURANDY DA SILVA COELHO
JAMILLE GUEDES MONTEIRO EVANGELISTA
JANAINA MARIA DOS SANTOS FRANCISCO DE PAULA
JANAINA MARIA MARTINS VIEIRA

JANE EIRE VASCONCELOS DE GUSMAO
JANETE ROMAO DOS SANTOS

JANNAYNA QUEIROZ CARVALHO
JEFFERSON HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA
JEOVA KENY BAIMA COLARES

JOAO ANTONIO LEAL DE MIRANDA

JOSE EDNESIO DA CRUZ FREIRE

JOSE EURANIO DE AGUIAR

JOSE GUILHERME DE SOUSA SILVA

JOSE HELDER DINIZ JUNIOR

JOSE WILLIAN REGO RESENDE

JULIANA BRAGA RODRIGUES DE CASTRO
JULIANA SAMPAIO BATISTA

JULIO CESAR COLPO DA SILVEIRA

KATIA CILENE ANDRADE CARVALHO
KATIA MONAISA DE SOUSA FIGUEIREDO
KATIA REGINA ARAUJO DE ALENCAR LIMA
KEYTEANNE BEZERRA DE MELO COSTA
LAECIA GRETHA AMORIM GOMES

LAIS FROTA BRITO

LANA BEZERRA SOUTO

LARA DENISE OLIVEIRA SILVA

LARISSA MORAIS RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LEA MARIA MOURA BARROSO

LEDA MARIA MACHADO PAIXAQ
LEIRYLANE DE SOUZA PEREIRA

LENI LUCIA NOBRE MOURA

LEONARDO BARBOSA ROLIM

LIANA MARQUES GONGALVES

LIDYANE PARENTE ARRUDA

LiGIA DARC DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LIGIA LUCENA GONGCALVES

LILIANE ADRIANO PEREIRA

LIVIA ALINE DE ARAUJO BATISTA

LIVIA MARIA XEREZ DE AZEVEDO
LIWANNA YAKIMA AMORIM PEREIRA
LORENA BRITO DA SILVA

LORENA SOUSA SOARES

LUANA ALGARVES SOARES

LUCIA COSTA VIEIRA

LUCIANA DE SIQUEIRA OLIVEIRA
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040.361.684-01
314.113.983-00
035.804.483-90
792.559.573-68
010.852.173-70
960.348.743-00
144.144.493-91
390.814.433-72
005.952.803-66
496.139.283-91
091.420.703-25
092.983.393-72
506.775.353-68
662.590.023-00
122.159.453-20
090.154.343-87
748.972.413-91
970.884.043-20
042.836.373-35
613.283.083-91
021.657.303-33
893.055.743-00
647.476.463-53
318.794.598-84
458.422.724-15
436.735.703-15
116.457.093-53
194.784.703-10
727.386.003-44
456.233.253-00
389.482.903-63
009.934.453-06
607.223.984-68
619.306.873-20
575.140.973-68
747.439.453-72
004.351.573-88
442.420.503-72
656.820.683-00
673.282.533-04
933.908.313-04
007.626.663-07
039.780.244-70
987.695.613-20
009.963.223-37
019.672.553-42
014.844.533-01
486.497.243-53
633.152.113-53
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LUCIANO CRISTOVAM DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
LUISA MARIA OLIVEIRA PINTO

MADONA LOPES FERREIRA

MAIRTON DE SOUSA CORREIA

MANUELA SOARES COUTO TEIXEIRA

MARA LAYANNE MOURA DOS SANTOS SOARES
MARCIA LESSA FERNANDES RIBEIRO
MARCOS CAVALCANTE PAIVA

MARCOS PAULO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

MARIA ALEXSANDRA PIRES CAVALCANTE
MARIA ANTONILDES DAMASCENO CAXILE
MARIA AURISTELA MAGALHAES COELHO
MARIA DE LOURDES FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DENISE PEREIRA ARAUJO DE MARIA
MARIA DOLORES DUARTE FERNANDES
MARIA DO SOCORRO DE SOUSA

MARIA EDNA ALVES SILVA

MARIA JAIANA GOMES FERREIRA

MARIA JUSCINAIDE HENRIQUE ALVES
MARIA LEONIA DA COSTA GONZAGA

MARIA LOPES FEITOSA

MARIA MISRELMA MOURA BESSA

MARIANA BARALDI SILVA SILVINO

MARIANA CAROLINA VASTAG RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA NIZETE TAVARES ALVES

MARIA ROCINEIDE FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA ROSALHA TEIXEIRA MOTA

MARIA SILVIA RODRIGUES

MARIA SORAIA PINTO

MARIA VALDIRENE LIMA COELHO

MARIA VERONICA SALES DA SILVA

MARIA WANDERLEYA DE LAVOR CORIOLANO
MARILUCIA GOMES DA SILVA

MARINA PEREIRA DE VASCONCELOS
MARISANGELA DUTRA DE ALMEIDA
MELISSA SOARES MEDEIROS

MICHELLE DUARTE DE CARVALHO

MONICA CRISTINA ALCANTARA MATOS SOUSA
NADJA CECILIA BESERRA DE SENA

NADJA NARA DE MORAIS ARAUJO

NAGELA ALVES GONGALVES

NAIANA ARAGAO JORGE

NARCISIO CABRAL DE ARAUJO

NATALIA KELLEN VIERIA DA SILVA

NATALIA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA PASCOAL
NATALIA MARIA CHAGAS EVANGELISTA
NATHALIA OLIVEIRA BASTOS

NEISSE EVANGELISTA DA COSTA SOUZA
OCTAVIO AUGUSTO DE CASTRO CARACAS
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029.239.563-97
958.840.173-91
005.972.531-10
022.038.743-50
639.710.893-72
030.477.534-74
416.303.783-72
011.606.373-42
007.180.313-00
019.092.113-70
052.079.354-45
698.622.063-49
995.607.803-44
015.189.513-92
290.338.008-29
010.683.953-54
285.155.283-04
500.740.753-49
897.392.804-04
771.049.193-68
959.466.403-72
947.309.973-87
153.622.643-20
649.179.403-20
021.814.223-46
111.487.053-68
003.272.333-46
035.958.303-26
759.710.893-15
018.970.723-25
002.024.193-39
477.889.843-53
617.359.903-10
017.877.893-14
660.607.533-53
027.289.793-08
408.439.713-04
840.230.403-63
115.728.763-87
014.519.853-71
358.228.133-72
914.950.163-15
467.368.753-15
041.760.633-86
134.212.203-87
413.581.203-15
006.598.575-37
469.648.863-20
007.243.523-25
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PATRICIA AMANDA PEREIRA VIEIRA
PATRICIA DA SILVA PANTOJA

PATRICIA JAQUELINE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA PEREIRA TAVARES DE ALCANTARA
PATRICIA PEREIRA VASCONCELOS DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA QUIRINO DA COSTA

PAULA NATASHA RODRIGUES VALENTIM DE CARVALHO
PAULO CESAR JORGE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
PAULO ROBERTO RICARTE PEREIRA

PEDRO RENAN SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
POLIANA MIRANDA PINHEIRO

PRISCILA TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA

PRISCILLA SANTOS GONDIM

RAFAEL AIELLO BOMFIM

RAFAELLA ALBUQUERQUE E SILVA
RAIMUNDA FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS
RAIMUNDO QUEIROZ DO NASCIMENTO FILHO
RANIELE FERREIRA DE LIMA

RAQUEL DE ALENCAR CARVALHO

RAQUEL MENDES CELEDONIO

RAQUEL MENDES SILVA

REGINA ALICE DE ALBUQUERQUE MENDES
REGINA KELLY GUIMARAES GOMES

REVIA RIBEIRO CASTRO

REYJANE SELMA FERREIRA DE SOUSA
RHAQUEL DE MORAIS ALVES BARBOSA OLIVEIRA
ROBERTA SINARA FERREIRA LOPES
ROGLENJIANIA LUCIA ADRIANO FERNANDES
ROSELY LEYLIANE DOS SANTOS

ROSIMARY DA SILVA BARBOSA

ROSIMEYRE ANASTACIO DA SILVA BARROS
ROSSANA FERREIRA GOMES MEIRA

RUMAO BATISTA NUNES DE CARVALHO
SALUSTIANA ALVES BARBOSA NETA

SAMIA KARINA PEREIRA DAMASCENO
SANDRA HELENA CASTRO MOURA
SANDRA NYEDJA DE LACERDA MATOS
SANDRA SUDARIO DA SILVA

SARAH MATOS FERREIRA

SAYONARA MARIA PORTO

SEMIRAMIS SILVA SANTOS

SERGIO HENRIQUE SEREJO GRAGA
SHALANA HOLANDA VARELA

SHEILA MARIA SANTIAGO BORGES

SHEILA NICACIO DE OLIVEIRA LUCAS
SHERIDA KARANINI PAZ DE OLIVEIRA
SHIRLEY CRISTIANNE RAMALHO BUENO DE FARIA
SIBELLE SOUSA SIULVEIRA
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013.610.914-44
668.722.003-91
368.760.383-00
283.727.863-72
424.940.364-53
725.716.753-20
061.175.044-97
021.275.123-91
652.568.163-49
228.564.713-15
615.599.463-34
672.247.173-04
008.497.373-03
209.010.543-72
324.284.483-15
081.103.013-04
234.849.933-91
070.464.104-61
048.222.593-90
031.793.363-90
603.282.905-72
647.867.813-04
008.452.383-29
022.473.933-65
260.379.713-15
827.259.263-00
018.019.113-63
022.023.753-09
914.067.733-87
005.681.163-21
667.522.643-68
759.063.843-91
628.518.613-87
028.303.033-00
658.563.503-59
242.096.513-20
214.523.423-34
481.003.583-20
024.291.061-08
917.161.013-87
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SILVERANIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

SIMONE DANTAS SOARES

SIMONE MARIA SANTOS LIMA

SIVANDA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA PINTO
SOLANGE MONTEIRO MOREIRA

SONIA MARIA CAVALCANTE COSTA
SUELEN SILVA DE MENEZES

SUSANA GLORIA SILVEIRA HOLANDA
TALITA DE LEMOS ARAUJO

TANIA MARIA DE SOUSA FRANGA
TATIANA CISNE SOUZA

TATYANE OLIVEIRA REBOUCAS

TEILIANE RODRIGUES CARNEIRO

TELMA ALVES MARTINS

TERESA VERONICA CATONHO RIBEIRO
TEREZA WILMA SILVA FIGUEIREDO
TEREZINHA DO MENINO JESUS SILVA LEITAO
THAISA MARJORE MENEZES VIANA
THARINE KESIA SOUSA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
THAYS ANDREIA SOARES COSTA

THAYZA MIRANDA PEREIRA

THYCIANE TATAIA LINS DE MELO

TICIANE COELHO ABREU DE OLIVEIRA
VAGNER SALES DOS SANTOS

VANIA MARIA ARAUJO LOUREIRO

VANUZA COSME RODRIGUES

VENUCIA BRUNA MAGALHAES PEREIRA
VERBENA CARVALHO ALVES

VERIDIANA DE LIMA MOREIRA

VINICIO BRIGIDO SANTIAGO ABREU
VINICIUS RODRIGUES DE CASTRO E SILVA
VIVIAN DA SILVA GOMES

VIVIANE DE SOUSA TOMAZ

VIVIANE MARA COSTA VIANA

VIVIAN SARAIVA VERAS

WALERIE PINHEIRO ROCHA

WANIA SANDRA BEZERRA DE BRITO
WASHINGTON WILLEM MENDES DE SANTANA
WHALLANS RAPHAEL COUTO MACHADO
ZENAIDE NUNES DA SILVA
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